
1

17

9 4:08

25

5 5:00

21 5:00

13 5:00

29

3 5:00

19

11 5:00

27

7 2:43

23

15 4:39

31

2 5:00

18 1:40

10 3:32

26

6 2:00

22

14 0:08

30

4 5:00

20 2:50

12 3:04

28

8 4:10

24

16 1:53 1.

32 2.

3.

3.

A 5.

5.

A 5:00

B 1:24

B 0:00 2:52

C/D

C

C 4:15

D 2:18

D 0:00 2:00

A/B

GER/NS

RUS/Na

RUS/Na

ESP/Us

10:0

f:0 Renicks, Kimberley

Bogdanova, Liudmila

Blanco, Oiana

5:0

10:0

0:10

Bogdanova, Liudmila

42
Blanco, Oiana

3.

3.

0:1

0:10

10:0

10:0

RUS/National Team

0:7

10:0

Renicks, Kimberley
37

0:5

0:10

0:10

5:0

Platzierungen

Galkina, Elena

Samoylova, Natalia

Prill, Wasilisa

RUS/Na

GBR/Na

0:10

7:0

1.

10:0

0:7

f:0

f:0

0:10

0:1

Samoylova, Natalia

10:0

0:10

f:0

f:0

f:0

King, Rebecca

Podryadova, Alexandra

Samoylova, NataliaRUS/National Team

Schauer, Valentina

Blanco, Oiana

40

Goller, Sabine

Galkina, Elena

Podryadova, Alexandra

Rumyantseva, Kristina

GER/SN/JV Ippon Rodewisch

RUS/National Team

KAZ/National Team

ESP/Usurbil

AUT/National Team

RUS/National Team

Schauer, Valentina

Vogl, Nina

ROU/National Team Dumitru, Alina

Blanco, Oiana

Schauer, Valentina AUT/ National Team

Prill, Wasilisa GER/ NS

Vogl, Nina GER/ BY

Samoylova, Natalia
17

26

4
Goller, Sabine

1

2

Renicks, Kimberley

RUS/ National Team

0:10

Samoylova, Natalia

Renicks, Kimberley

7:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

Galkina, Elena

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -48 kg
19 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - Sindelfingen
Frauen

D

Freitas, Leandra POR/ National Team

Dumitru, Violeta ROU/ National Team

Goller, Sabine GER/ SN/ JV Ippon Rodewisch

C

12

14

Dumitru, Alina ROU/ National Team

Galkina, Elena RUS/ National Team
B

Rossenev, Amelie BEL/ National Team

Renicks, Kimberley GBR/ National Team

A

Podryadova, Alexandra

Renicks, Kimberley

Dumitru, Alina

Galkina, Elena

Rossenev, Amelie

Blanco, Oiana

Bogdanova, Liudmila

Samoylova, Natalia

Goller, Sabine

43

Prill, Wasilisa

Bogdanova, Liudmila

Prill, Wasilisa

Bogdanova, Liudmila

Rumyantseva, Kristina

27

Prill, Wasilisa

28

0:7

5

18

f:0

f:0

3
Freitas, Leandra

f:0

11

10

15

24

23
Bogdan, Carmen

Rumyantseva, Kristina

Schauer, Valentina

Prill, Wasilisa

13

9

8

20

Galkina, Elena

22

Vogl, Nina

33

39

Goller, Sabine

Galkina, Elena

6

7

21
Bogdanova, Liudmila RUS/ National Team

19

Mittwede, Anita GER/ HE

Blanco, Oiana ESP/ Usurbil

King, Rebecca GER/ BY

Podryadova, Alexandra KAZ/ National Team

Ente, Birgit NED/ National Team

Rumyantseva, Kristina RUS/ National Team

30
Dumitru, Alina

29

16

Bogdan, Carmen ROU/ National Team

Blanco, Oiana

Prill, Wasilisa

41

38

Bogdanova, Liudmila
34

Vogl, Nina

25

5:0

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E Blanco, Oiana

35

31

36

Schauer, Valentina
32

GER/BY
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1

17

9 2:34

25 5:00

5 5:00

21 1:43

13 2:53

29 3:48

3 4:11

19 0:55

11 2:12

27 1:31

7 5:00

23 2:05

15 4:33

31

2 3:46

18 2:45

10 4:06

26 1:25

6 4:06

22 5:00

14 5:00

30

4 4:20

20 2:12

12 0:21

28 1:12

8 5:00

24 5:00

16 5:00 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
3:02 5.

A 5:00

B 5:00

0:58

B 2:00 0:00

C/D

C

C 5:00

D 4:43

0:49

D 0:45 4:39

A/B

RUS/Na

10:0 NOR/Na
RUS/Na
GER/BB

7:0

f:0 Tarangul, Romy
Ramos, Joana
Zimmermann, Susi

0:10

10:0

0:7

Kharitonova, Anna

42
Zimmermann, Susi

3.

3.

0:7

7:0

0:5

10:0

RUS/National Team

0:10

5:0

Kuzyutina, Natalia
37

10:0

10:0

10:0

0:10

Platzierungen

Kharitonova, Anna
Askelöf, Sanna

Kuzyutina, Natalia

POR/Na
GER/BB

0:7

5:0

1.

10:0

0:10

5:0

10:0

10:0

0:10

Panitz, Stephanie

10:0

0:10

f:0

7:0

0:10

Larraya, Nieva

Tarangul, Romy

Zimmermann, SusiGER/BB/JC90

Ungureanu, Monica

Askelöf, Sanna

40

Nurgazina, Kelbet

lafont, Emilie

Askelöf, Sanna

Kaliyeva, Sholpan

0:10

KAZ/National Team

FRA/US. Orleans

NOR/National Team

0:10

ESP/Navarra

ROU/National Team

KAZ/National Team

Ungureanu, Monica

Panitz, Stephanie

GER/SA Bacus, Melanie

GER/SA

POR/National Team

Scherer, Saskia

Ramos, Joana

Larraya, Nieva

Lierka, Melanie GER/ HH/ TH Eilbek

Kaliyeva, Sholpan KAZ/ National Team

Sundberg, Jaana FIN/ National Team

Pluymaeckers, Nikki
GER/ BB/ JC90

NED/ Judoteam Maastricht

Zimmermann, Susi

Panitz, Stephanie
17

26

4
Nurgazina, Kelbet

1

2

Kuzyutina, Natalia

GER/ WÜ

LUX/ National Team

0:5

Zimmermann, Susi

Kuzyutina, Natalia

10:0

0:10

f:0

10:0

0:10

lafont, Emilie

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -52 kg
29 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - SindelfingenFrauen

D

Breier, Swetlana

Rau, Riccarda GER/ HE

Steinbauer, Petra AUT/ National Team

Inglis, Stephanie GBR/ National Team

Nurgazina, Kelbet KAZ/ National Team

C

12

14

Schumaier, Bianca GER/ WÜ

Ramos, Joana POR/ National Team

lafont, Emilie FRA/ US. Orleans

Kräh, Mareen

B
GER/ BB/ Spremberg

Suo-Yrjö, Tiia FIN/ National Team

Scherer, Saskia GER/ SA

Kuzyutina, Natalia RUS/ National Team

A

Tarangul, Romy

Kuzyutina, Natalia

Ramos, Joana

lafont, Emilie

Suo-Yrjö, Tiia

Wolfslag, Miranda

Askelöf, Sanna

Zimmermann, Susi

Nurgazina, Kelbet

43

Kaliyeva, Sholpan

Tarangul, Romy

Kharitonova, Anna

Askelöf, Sanna

Kharitonova, Anna

27

Tarangul, Romy

28

10:0

5

18

0:10

10:0

3
Rau, Riccarda

0:10

11

10

15

24

23
Ungureanu, Monica

Kharitonova, Anna

Lierka, Melanie

Kaliyeva, Sholpan

13

9

8

20

Ramos, Joana

22

Pluymaeckers, Nikki

33

39

Nurgazina, Kelbet

Ramos, Joana

6

7

21
Gerstl, Amelie GER/ BY

19

Strecker, Tanja GER/ HE

Wolfslag, Miranda NED/ S I Judo Edwin Steringa

Askelöf, Sanna NOR/ National Team

Larraya, Nieva ESP/ Navarra

Johnstone, Sophie GBR/ National Team

Tarangul, Romy GER/ BB/ JC90

Bacus, Melanie GER/ SA

Kharitonova, Anna RUS/ National Team

30
Ramos, Joana

29

16

Ungureanu, Monica ROU/ National Team

Dunning, Rebecca GBR/ National Team

Larraya, Nieva

Kuzyutina, Natalia

41

38

Ramos, Joana
34

Zimmermann, Susi

25

10:0

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E Askelöf, Sanna

35

31

36

Ungureanu, Monica
32

NED/ Judoteam Maastricht

GER/ WÜ

Pluymaeckers, Nikki
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1

17

9 4:11

25 0:51

5 2:55

21 3:39

13 5:00

29 5:00

3 2:20

19 5:00

11 0:45

27

7 5:00

23 0:00

15 2:43

31 5:00

2 4:08

18 3:13

10 0:00

26 1:27

6 0:40

22 0:36

14 5:00

30 0:15

4 2:23

20 0:27

12 5:00

28 5:00

8 5:00

24 4:13

16 2:33 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
3:34 5.

A 2:18

B 5:00

3:25

B 5:00 0:17

C/D

C
0:00

C 2:51

D 2:07

2:00

D 5:00 0:17

A/B

GER/BY

0:5 ROU/Na
ISR/Na
ROU/Na

0:10

f:0 Libosan, Dani
Roper, Miriam
Caprioriu, Corina

0:10

10:0

5:0

Roper, Miriam

42
Caprioriu, Corina

3.

3.

0:10

0:5

10:0

0:7

GER/NW

0:10

7:0

Wächter, Viola
37

10:0

0:10

7:0

0:10

Platzierungen

Levi, Shaltur
Chitu, Andreea

Wächter, Viola

GER/NW

NED/To

0:7

0:10

1.

10:0

10:0

10:0

0:7

10:0

7:0

Diemeer, Michelle

0:5

10:0

10:0

0:10

5:0

Chitu, Andreea

Roper, Miriam

Caprioriu, CorinaROU/National Team

Baeyens, Julie

Chitu, Andreea

40

Levi, Shaltur

Zabludina, Irina

Ben Melech, Liraz

Baeyens, Julie

0:7

ISR/National Team

RUS/National Team

ISR/National Team

0:10

10:0

ROU/National Team

GER/BB/Prenzlau

BEL/National Team

Hein, Marlen

Koivumäki, Nina

ESP/Club Record Bellorin, M. Conceplion

LUX/National Team

NED/Theo Meijer Sports

AUT/JGV Raser Wien

Muller, Marie

Verhagen, Linsy

Rakowitz, Daniela

Chitu, Andreea

Baeyens, Julie BEL/ National Team

Elizarova, Ekaterina RUS/ National Team

Gravenstijn, Deborah NED/ National Team

Brück, Hannah
ISR/ National Team

GER/ WÜ

Levi, Shaltur

Erlebach, Eva
17

26

4
Koivumäki, Nina

1

2

Wächter, Viola

SUI/ National Team

NED/ Ben Rietdijk Sport

10:0

Caprioriu, Corina

Wächter, Viola

0:10

0:5

0:5

0:10

f:0

Zabludina, Irina

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -57 kg
30 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - SindelfingenFrauen

D

Diemeer, Michelle

Kätzler, Anne GER/ BB/ Oranienburg

Caprioriu, Corina ROU/ National Team

Paul, Julia AUT/ National Team

Koivumäki, Nina FIN/ National Team

C

12

14

Verhagen, Linsy NED/ Theo Meijer Sports

Nisser, Sandy GER/ TH

Zabludina, Irina

B
RUS/ National Team

Andreason, Jennie SWE/ National Team

van Bossele, Hanne BEL/ National Team

Wächter, Viola GER/ BY

Muller, Marie LUX/ National Team

A

Roper, Miriam

Wächter, Viola

Verhagen, Linsy

Zabludina, Irina

van Bossele, Hanne

Ben Melech, Liraz

Richardson, Shareen

Levi, Shaltur

Caprioriu, Corina

43

Baeyens, Julie

Roper, Miriam

Libosan, Dani

Ben Melech, Liraz

Libosan, Dani

27

Libosan, Dani

28

0:10

5

18

0:10

0:10

3
Caprioriu, Corina

7:0

11

10

15

24

23
Libosan, Dani

Hein, Marlen

Baeyens, Julie

Elizarova, Ekaterina

13

9

8

20

Levi, Shaltur

22

Koivumäki, Nina

33

39

Levi, Shaltur

Zabludina, Irina

6

7

21
Richardson, Shareen NED/ Sportinstitut Hoogland

19

Ben Melech, Liraz ISR/ National Team

Dotler, Ester GER/ WÜ

Csatari, Larissa SUI/ National Team

Chiari, Sara ITA/ Kyu Shin Do Kal Parma ASD

Chitu, Andreea ROU/ National Team

Roper, Miriam GER/ NW

Rakowitz, Daniela AUT/ JGV Raser Wien

Hein, Marlen GER/ BB/ Prenzlau

Demuth, Stephanie LUX/ JC Echternach

30
Muller, Marie

29

16

Bellorin, M. Conceplion ESP/ Club Record

Libosan, Dani NED/ Topjudo Kenamju

Chitu, Andreea

Wächter, Viola

41

38

Roper, Miriam
34

Levi, Shaltur

25

10:0

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E Chitu, Andreea

35

31

36

Hein, Marlen
32

GER/BB/Oranienburg

FIN/National Team

Kätzler, Anne
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1

17

9 1:42

25 5:0-5

5 5:00

21 3:50

13 3:17

29 5:00

3 5:00

19 4:25

11 4:14

27 5:00

7 5:00

23 2:57

15 2:29

31 5:00

2 5:00

18 4:53

10 3:39

26 5:00

6 4:36

22 1:54

14 0:12

30 0:31

4 5:00

20 1:56

12 3:50

28 4:20

8 5:00

24 0:27

16 5:00 1.
32 5:00 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
3:57 5.

A 5:00

B 5:00

2:48

B 1:39 0:00

C/D

C
1:30

C 5:00

D 2:53

2:34

D 5:00 5:00

A/B

RUS/Na

0:10 NED/Ju
POR/Na
NED/To

1:0

5:0 Ahrens, Claudia
Malzahn, Claudia
Hennink, Antoinette

5:0

10:0

7:0

Cachola, Ana

42
Hennink, Antoinette

3.

3.

5:0

0:10

7:0

7:0

POR/National Team

7:0

0:7

Labazina, Marta
37

7:0

10:0

5:0

0:10

Platzierungen

Cachola, Ana
Stam, Esther

Labazina, Marta

GER/ST
GER/BB

0:10

1:0

1.

10:0

10:0

0:10

10:0

0:10

10:0

Labazina, Marta

10:0

0:10

10:0

0:10

0:7

Hennink, Antoinette

Cachola, Ana

Stam, EstherNED/Judo Zutphen

Clark, Sarah

Hennink, Antoinette

40

Ylinen, Johanna

Madelrieux, Cindy

Steinmetz, Stephanie

Koval, Vera

0:10

FIN/National Team

FRA/US. Orleans

GER/BE

0:10

0:10

NED/Topjudo Kenamju

GBR/National Team

RUS/National Team

Clark, Sarah

Malzahn, Claudia

FIN/National Team Turpela, Riia

KAZ/National Team

AUT/National Team

GBR/National Team

Kydyrbayeva, Aigerim

Priesner, Marlies

Pitman, Faith

Hennink, Antoinette

Drexler, Hilde AUT/ National Team

Kumamoto, Tomoko JPN

Derksen, Anne NED/ Sportinstitut Hoogland

Koval, Vera RUS/ National Team

Malzahn, Claudia
AUT/ SV Sparkasse Reutte

GER/ ST

Vogler, Alexandra

De Gier, Marit
17

26

4
Gwend, Edwige

1

2

Madelrieux, Cindy

NED/ Theo Meijer Sports

RUS/ National Team

0:10

Labazina, Marta

Stam, Esther

0:5

7:0

5:0

0:10

0:5

Stam, Esther

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -63 kg
32 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - SindelfingenFrauen

D

Labazina, Marta

Sanders, Hanna GER/ WÜ

Ylinen, Johanna FIN/ National Team

Gwend, Edwige ITA/ Kyu Shin Do Kal Parma ASD

Ramsay, Connie GBR/ National Team

C

12

14

Walker, Kate GBR/ National Team

Madelrieux, Cindy FRA/ US. Orleans

Kydyrbayeva, Aigerim KAZ/ National Team

Stam, Esther

B
NED/ Judo Zutphen

Priesner, Marlies AUT/ National Team

Söder, Camilla SWE/ IK Södra

Trajdos, Martyna GER/ HH/ Harburger TB

Jerheirstraeten, Caro BEL/ National Team

A

Cachola, Ana

Jerheirstraeten, Caro

Madelrieux, Cindy

Stam, Esther

Priesner, Marlies

Steinmetz, Stephanie

Wichers, Jennifer

Labazina, Marta

Ylinen, Johanna

43

Koval, Vera

Cachola, Ana

Ahrens, Claudia

Steinmetz, Stephanie

Ahrens, Claudia

27

Ahrens, Claudia

28

0:7

5

18

10:0

0:10

3
Ylinen, Johanna

0:10

11

10

15

24

23
Clark, Sarah

Ahrens, Claudia

Drexler, Hilde

Koval, Vera

13

9

8

20

Malzahn, Claudia

22

Malzahn, Claudia

33

39

Malzahn, Claudia

Madelrieux, Cindy

6

7

21
Puche Palao, Maria Isabel ESP/ Feration Judo Y D. A. Comunidad Valenciana

19

Verheeke, Kachien BEL/ National Team

Steinmetz, Stephanie GER/ BE

Wichers, Jennifer NED/ Dijkmansport

Kodesova, Hana CZE/ National Team

Hennink, Antoinette NED/ Topjudo Kenamju

Cachola, Ana POR/ National Team

Pitman, Faith GBR/ National Team

Turpela, Riia FIN/ National Team

Ahrens, Claudia GER/ BB/ UJKC

30
Priesner, Marlies

29

16

Clark, Sarah GBR/ National Team

Gaspar, Eszter HUN/ National Team

Hennink, Antoinette

Labazina, Marta

41

38

Malzahn, Claudia
34

Malzahn, Claudia

25

0:10

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E Hennink, Antoinette

35

31

36

Clark, Sarah
32

NED/Theo Meijer Sports

GER/ST

De Gier, Marit
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1

17

9 2:39

25

5 5:00

21

13 5:00

29

3 2:17

19

11 0:26

27

7 0:56

23

15 1:17

31

2 4:47

18 5:00

10 1:10

26

6 0:37

22

14 3:24

30

4 3:20

20

12 2:50

28

8 2:19

24

16 4:05 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
5.

A 3:21

B 4:23

B 5:00 2:40

C/D

C

C 5:00

D 2:17

D 2:59

A/B

GBR/Na

GER/PF
KAZ/Na
HUN/Na

10:0

f:0 Bolder, Linda
Ovseychuk, Olesya
Meszaros, Anett

10:0

10:0

0:10

Ovseychuk, Olesya

42
Meszaros, Anett

3.

3.

10:0

7:0

0:7

RUS/National Team

0:10

0:10

Conway, Sally
37

7:0

0:10

0:10

10:0

Platzierungen

Urdabayeva, Marian
Bandel, Barbara

Conway, Sally

RUS/Na
NED/Be

0:10

0:5

1.

10:0

0:10

f:0

f:0

0:10

7:0

Baur, Barbara

10:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

Gibbons, Gemma

Meszaros, Anett

Bandel, BarbaraGER/PF/JSV Speyer

Mossong, Lynn

Meszaros, Anett

40

Baur, Barbara

Marzok, Iljana

Meszaros, Anett

GER/BY

GER/BE

HUN/National Team

KAZ/ 

LUX/National Team Mossong, Lynn

Paulman, Elina

KAZ/National Team Urdabayeva, Marian

Aldikova, Zarina

Mossong, Lynn LUX/ National Team

Bolder, Linda NED/ Ben Rietdijk Sport

Gabriel, Desiree
NED

SUI/ National Team

Wetzer, Margot

Baur, Barbara
17

26

4
Paulman, Elina

1

2

Marzok, Iljana

GER/ BY

0:7

Bandel, Barbara

Conway, Sally

f:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

f:0

Conway, Sally

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -70 kg
18 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - SindelfingenFrauen

D

Bandel, Barbara GER/ PF/ JSV Speyer

Paulman, Elina FIN/ National Team

C

12

14

Gurtsieva, Margarita RUS/ National Team

Conway, Sally GBR/ National Team
B

Urdabayeva, Marian KAZ/ National Team

Marzok, Iljana GER/ BE

A

Meszaros, Anett

Marzok, Iljana

Gurtsieva, Margarita

Conway, Sally

Urdabayeva, Marian

Aldikova, Zarina

Ovseychuk, Olesya

Baur, Barbara

Bandel, Barbara

43

Bolder, Linda

Ovseychuk, Olesya

Bolder, Linda

Ovseychuk, Olesya

Gerber, Melanie

27

Bolder, Linda

28

0:10

5

18

0:10

f:0

3
Bandel, Barbara

f:0

11

10

15

24

23
Lechenauer, Hedwig

Gerber, Melanie

Mossong, Lynn

Bolder, Linda

13

9

8

20

Urdabayeva, Marian

22

Paulman, Elina

33

39

Paulman, Elina

Urdabayeva, Marian

6

7

21
Ovseychuk, Olesya RUS/ National Team

19

Mejer, Frederike GER/ WÜ

Aldikova, Zarina KAZ

Gibbons, Gemma GBR/ National Team

Meszaros, Anett HUN/ National Team
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0:10
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Vostry, Josefine

Ramirez, Yahima

Wollert, Heide

Purves , Lindsay

Schoonderbeck, Rachel

Verkerk, Marhinde
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0:10

Lemmen, Iris

0:5
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0:10
NED/ Theo Meijer Sports

Schoonderbeck, Rachel

Moskalyuk, Vera
0:10

0:5

5:0

Eiglova, Alena

8
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5

6

7

3

10:0

NED/Th

POR/Na

Wollert, Heide

Wilson  , Sian GBR/ National Team

Heinz, Maike GER/ NS

Vostry, Josefine
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Lowe, Samantha

Kinnane, Caroline

Heise, Annika

NED/ Ben Rietdijk Sport

Moskalyuk, Vera

GBR/ National Team

NED/ National Team

GER/ NS

GBR/ 61 Judo Club Amersham

RUS/ National Team

GER/ SN/ Judoclub Leipzig

CZE/ National Team

POR/ National Team
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Eiglova, Alena
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10:0
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Moskalyuk, Vera
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Schoonderbeck, Rachel
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13
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Purves , Lindsay

CZE/National Team

GBR/61 Judo Club Amersham

Schmidtke, Elisa

Ramirez, Yahima

Schoonderbeck, Rachel

Ramirez, Yahima

Eiglova, Alena

ESP/ Feration Judo Y D. A. Comunidad Valenciana

GBR/ National TeamLindsay Purves , Lindsay

Tort Merino, Marta

Vostry, JosefineGER/SN/Judoclub Leipzig

RUS/National Team

Eiglova, Alena

Moskalyuk, Vera

Moskalyuk, Vera

19

GBR/National Team Wilson  , Sian

Ramirez, Yahima

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

GBR/National Team

Lemmen, Iris

Purves , Lindsay

Eiglova, Alena

Kinnane, Caroline

GER/BB/UJKC

Wollert, Heide

Verkerk, Marhinde

NED/Ben Rietdijk Sport
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5
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Pfortner, Sabrina
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Krahe, Christina
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GBR/ National Team
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GBR/ National Team
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GER/ BE
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Konitz, Franziska
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Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
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Beinroth, Katrin
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